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1 2122001067001 ALIKANA SAI TEJA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067001 15 10 25 4 4 5 38 19
2 2122001067002 ANGURU DILLESWARI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067002 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21
3 2122001067003 ARIKA AJITH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067003 12 9 21 4 4 4 33 16.5
4 2122001067004 ARIKA BABURAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067004 0 0 0
5 2122001067005 ARUBARIKI MANI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067005 12 9 21 4 4 5 34 17
6 2122001067006 BAMMIDI SRIKANYA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067006 18 12 30 4 5 4 43 21.5
7 2122001067007 BANDARI ESWARA RAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067007 12 9 21 4 4 5 34 17
8 2122001067008 BANTUPALLI DHARMA RAJU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067008 12 9 21 5 4 4 34 17
9 2122001067009 BEHARA MUKESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067009 12 8 20 5 4 4 33 16.5

10 2122001067010 BEHERA DHARMENDRA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067010 16 11 27 5 5 4 41 20.5
11 2122001067011 BEHERA JEEVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067011 12 9 21 4 4 4 33 16.5
12 2122001067012 BEHERA SUMANTH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067012 19 19 4 4 5 32 16
13 2122001067013 BINNADA GURUDATTA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067013 17 12 29 5 5 4 43 21.5
14 2122001067014 BISAI RAMESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067014 18 13 31 4 5 4 44 22
15 2122001067015 BODASINGI MANOHAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067015 18 13 31 5 4 4 44 22
16 2122001067016 BOMMALI SURESH KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067016 16 13 29 5 4 5 43 21.5
17 2122001067017 BONELA RAVI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067017 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22
18 2122001067018 BUDUMURU RAMBABU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067018 17 12 29 5 4 5 43 21.5
19 2122001067019 BURADA PRATYUSHA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067019 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22
20 2122001067020 BURALLA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067020 18 13 31 5 5 4 45 22.5
21 2122001067021 BURI ARUNA KUMARI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067021 12 12 24 4 4 5 37 18.5
22 2122001067022 CHAMALLA SAIKUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067022 18 13 31 5 5 4 45 22.5
23 2122001067023 CHEERA SAI KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067023 14 12 26 4 5 5 40 20
24 2122001067024 CHITHRI SURYA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067024 18 13 31 5 4 5 45 22.5
25 2122001067025 CHITTEVALASA RAMU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067025 15 12 27 4 5 4 40 20
26 2122001067026 DAMODARA NITHIN B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067026 15 11 26 5 4 5 40 20
27 2122001067027 DASARI LOKESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067027   0 0 0
28 2122001067028 DASARI RAJESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067028 16 12 28 4 5 5 42 21
29 2122001067029 DUGANA GAYATHRI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067029 16 12 28 5 5 4 42 21
30 2122001067030 EASA ANIL KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067030 14 11 25 4 5 4 38 19
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31 2122001067031 GALLA SANJAY B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067031 12 12 24 5 4 5 38 19
32 2122001067032 GOLLAPALLI CHAITANYA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067032 0 0 0
33 2122001067033 GONDA VENKATESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067033 13 11 24 4 5 4 37 18.5
34 2122001067034 GOTIVADA RAMARAJU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067034 15 12 27 4 5 4 40 20
35 2122001067035 GUDIVADA KIRAN KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067035 16 12 28 5 5 4 42 21
36 2122001067036 GURRU HEMARAJU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067036 0 0 0
37 2122001067037 GURUGUBELLI RAJU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067037 16 12 28 5 5 4 42 21
38 2122001067038 GURUVU GNANESWARARAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067038 14 11 25 4 4 4 37 18.5
39 2122001067039 JOGI TEJESWARARAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067039 15 12 27 5 4 4 40 20
40 2122001067040 KALLEPALLI ABHILASH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067040 16 13 29 4 5 5 43 21.5
41 2122001067041 KALLEPALLI JHANSI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067041 19 14 33 5 5 4 47 23.5
42 2122001067042 KAMBAPU NANI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067042 14 11 25 4 5 4 38 19
43 2122001067043 KANCHI SAI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067043 15 11 26 5 4 4 39 19.5
44 2122001067044 KANIMETTA SANDEEP B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067044 14 12 26 4 5 4 39 19.5
45 2122001067045 KAPIRI KEERTHI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067045 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
46 2122001067046 KARAGANA GAYATRIDEVI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067046 19 14 33 5 5 4 47 23.5
47 2122001067047 KARRI KARTHEEK B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067047 15 11 26 4 4 5 39 19.5
48 2122001067048 KASIMIKOTA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067048 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20
49 2122001067049 KIKKARI VENUGOPALA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067049 13 12 25 4 4 5 38 19
50 2122001067050 KILLI DIVYA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067050 19 15 34 5 5 4 48 24
51 2122001067051 KINJARAPU SANTHOSHI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067051 19 15 34 4 4 5 47 23.5
52 2122001067052 KINJARAPU SIMHADRINAIDU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067052 14 11 25 5 5 4 39 19.5
53 2122001067053 KOMARA DHANALAXMI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067053 20 15 35 5 5 4 49 24.5
54 2122001067054 KONADA AJAY KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067054 19 15 34 5 4 4 47 23.5
55 2122001067055 KONDALA SULOMANO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067055 0 0 0
56 2122001067056 KONNAI SEKHAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067056 0 0 0
57 2122001067057 KONTHALA LAKSHMANA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067057 18 14 32 5 4 4 45 22.5
58 2122001067058 KORRA KIRAN B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067058 0 0 0
59 2122001067059 KOTA DEVARAJU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067059 0 0 0
60 2122001067060 KOTCHA PAVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067060 0 0 0
61 2122001067061 KOYYANA MADHAVARAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067061 19 15 34 5 4 4 47 23.5
62 2122001067062 KUPPILI SAI KOUSHIK B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067062 18 14 32 4 5 4 45 22.5
63 2122001067063 LANDA AYYAPPA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067063 14 12 26 4 4 5 39 19.5
64 2122001067064 LOTTALA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067064 14 12 26 5 5 4 40 20
65 2122001067065 MAJJI RAJASEKHAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067065 15 12 27 4 5 4 40 20
66 2122001067066 MANDALA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067066 15 11 26 5 4 4 39 19.5
67 2122001067067 MARIDI MAHESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067067 0 0 0
68 2122001067068 MENDA DAMODARA RAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067068 18 14 32 4 4 5 45 22.5
69 2122001067069 METTA REVATHI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067069 20 14 34 5 4 5 48 24
70 2122001067070 MIDATHANA SURENDRA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067070 18 14 32 4 4 5 45 22.5
71 2122001067071 NADAGANA SAIKIRAN B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067071 0 0 0
72 2122001067072 NAKKA RAMU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067072 14 11 25 5 5 4 39 19.5
73 2122001067073 PAIDI SWATHI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067073 19 15 34 4 5 4 47 23.5
74 2122001067074 PALLA HARIKRISHNA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067074 16 14 30 5 4 5 44 22
75 2122001067075 PALLI SAI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067075 14 11 25 4 4 5 38 19
76 2122001067076 PANDA DEEPAK B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067076 15 11 26 5 4 4 39 19.5



77 2122001067077 PISINI SUNIL BABU B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067077 18 14 32 5 4 4 45 22.5
78 2122001067078 PONNANA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067078 13 12 25 4 4 5 38 19
79 2122001067079 PYDI ASWINI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067079 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24
80 2122001067080 RAGOLU NARENDRA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067080 13 11 24 4 5 4 37 18.5
81 2122001067081 RAPAKA NOMUKUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067081 13 12 25 5 4 5 39 19.5
82 2122001067082 SANAPALA RAVANAMMA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067082 18 14 32 4 4 5 45 22.5
83 2122001067083 SAVARA SUBBA RAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067083 0 0 0
84 2122001067084 SAVARA SUREKHA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067084 13 12 25 5 5 4 39 19.5
85 2122001067085 SILLA NAVYA B.COM GEN pending BTP 2122001067085  0 0 0
86 2122001067086 SIMMA HEMANTH KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067086 17 14 31 4 4 5 44 22
87 2122001067087 SIRLI ARUNKUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067087 14 11 25 5 5 4 39 19.5
88 2122001067088 SURAVARAPU PURNA RAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067088 13 12 25 4 4 5 38 19
89 2122001067089 TAMADA GANESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067089 0 0 0
90 2122001067090 TATTA TEJESWARA RAO B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067090 14 11 25 4 5 5 39 19.5
91 2122001067091 THADIVALASA MANIMALA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067091 16 13 29 5 4 5 43 21.5
92 2122001067092 TOGU GANESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067092 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23
93 2122001067093 TUNGANA RAKHI B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067093 0 0 0
94 2122001067094 URLAPU DEEPIKA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067094 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24
95 2122001067095 VALUROUTHU VENKATESH B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067095 19 15 34 5 5 4 48 24
96 2122001067096 VANUMU DURGA B.COM GEN pending BTP 2122001067096 12 12 4 4 5 25 12.5
97 2122001067097 VAVILAPALLI NAVEEN B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067097 17 14 31 5 5 4 45 22.5
98 2122001067098 VUNGATI GAJENDRA B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067098 14 12 26 4 4 5 39 19.5
99 2122001067099 YALLA RAVI KUMAR B.COM GEN BTP 2122001067099 14 12 26 5 4 5 40 20
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2122001067001 ALIKANA SAITEJA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067002 ANGURU DILLESWARI B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067003 ARIKA AJITH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067004 ARIKA BABURAO B.COM GEN
2122001067005 ARUBARIKI MANI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067006 BAMMIDI SRIKANYA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067007 BANDARI ESWARA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067008 BANTUPALLI DHARMA RAJU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067009 BEHARA MUKESH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067010 BEHERA DHARMENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067011 BEHERA JEEVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067012 BEHERA SUMANTH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067013 BINNADA GURUDATTA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067014 BISAI RAMESH B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067015 BODASINGI MANOHAR B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067016 BOMMALI SURESH KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067017 BONELA RAVI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067018 BUDUMURU RAMBABU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067019 BURADA PRATYUSHA B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067020 BURALLA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067021 BURI ARUNA KUMARI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067022 CHAMALLA SAIKUMAR B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067023 CHEERA SAI KUMAR B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067024 CHITHRI SURYA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067025 CHITTEVALASA RAMU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067026 DAMODARA NITHIN B.COM GEN
2122001067027 DASARI LOKESH B.COM GEN
2122001067028 DASARI RAJESH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067029 DUGANA GAYATHRI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067030 EASA ANIL KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067031 GALLA SANJAY B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067032 GOLLAPALLI CHAITANYA B.COM GEN
2122001067033 GONDA VENKATESH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067034 GOTIVADA RAMARAJU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067035 GUDIVADA KIRAN KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067036 GURRU HEMARAJU B.COM GEN
2122001067037 GURUGUBELLI RAJU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
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2122001067038 GURUVU GNANESWARARAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067039 JOGI TEJESWARARAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067040 KALLEPALLI ABHILASH B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067041 KALLEPALLI JHANSI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067042 KAMBAPU NANI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067043 KANCHI SAI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067044 KANIMETTA SANDEEP B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067045 KAPIRI KEERTHI B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067046 KARAGANA GAYATRIDEVI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067047 KARRI KARTHEEK B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067048 KASIMIKOTA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067049 KIKKARI VENUGOPALA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067050 KILLI DIVYA B.COM GEN 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19
2122001067051 KINJARAPU SANTHOSHI B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067052 KINJARAPU SIMHADRINAIDU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067053 KOMARA DHANALAXMI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067054 KONADA AJAY KUMAR B.COM GEN 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19
2122001067055 KONDALA SULOMANO B.COM GEN
2122001067056 KONNAI SEKHAR B.COM GEN
2122001067057 KONTHALA LAKSHMANA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067058 KORRA KIRAN B.COM GEN
2122001067059 KOTA DEVARAJU B.COM GEN
2122001067060 KOTCHA PAVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN
2122001067061 KOYYANA MADHAVARAO B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067062 KUPPILI SAI KOUSHIK B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067063 LANDA AYYAPPA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067064 LOTTALA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067065 MAJJI RAJASEKHAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067066 MANDALA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067067 MARIDI MAHESH B.COM GEN
2122001067068 MENDA DAMODARA RAO B.COM GEN 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001067069 METTA REVATHI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067070 MIDATHANA SURENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067071 NADAGANA SAIKIRAN B.COM GEN
2122001067072 NAKKA RAMU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067073 PAIDI SWATHI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067074 PALLA HARIKRISHNA B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067075 PALLI SAI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067076 PANDA DEEPAK B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067077 PISINI SUNIL BABU B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067078 PONNANA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067079 PYDI ASWINI B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067080 RAGOLU NARENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067081 RAPAKA NOMUKUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067082 SANAPALA RAVANAMMA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067083 SAVARA SUBBA RAO B.COM GEN
2122001067084 SAVARA SUREKHA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067085 SILLA NAVYA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067086 SIMMA HEMANTH KUMAR B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067087 SIRLI ARUNKUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067088 SURAVARAPU PURNA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067089 TAMADA GANESH B.COM GEN
2122001067090 TATTA TEJESWARA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14



2122001067091 THADIVALASA MANIMALA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067092 TOGU GANESH B.COM GEN 13 8 21 4 5 4 34 17
2122001067093 TUNGANA RAKHI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067094 URLAPU DEEPIKA B.COM GEN 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001067095 VALUROUTHU VENKATESH B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067096 VANUMU DURGA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067097 VAVILAPALLI NAVEEN B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067098 VUNGATI GAJENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067099 YALLA RAVI KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

 YERIPILLI REVANTH B.COM GEN
2122001066001 ANNEPU PAVANI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066002 ANNU ESWARA RAO B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066003 BAGGU LOKESH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066004 BAGGU SARATH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066005 BAIRI GOVINDA B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066006 BANGARU SWATHI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 4 4 4 46 23
2122001066007 BANTUPALLI RAJESWARI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066008 BASIVADA MADHAVI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066009 BASWA KUSUMA B.COM COMP 18 7 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001066010 BERI MAHESH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066011 BORIGI VENKATA RAVI TEJA B.COM COMP
2122001066012 CHELLURU ASHITH KUMAR B.COM COMP
2122001066013 DUGGU ROJA B.COM COMP
2122001066014 DUVVARI VENKATA RAMANA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066015 GATTU SUJATHA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066016 GEDDAPU GANAPATHI B.COM COMP 18 8 26 4 4 4 38 19
2122001066017 GEDELA DINESH B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066018 GONDU VENKATARAMANA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066019 GURUGUBELLI RAVITEJA B.COM COMP
2122001066020 JOGI PADMA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066021 KARRI RAJU B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066022 KAYALA SURYAPRABHA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066023 KONADA SAI KUMAR B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066024 KONDURU VIJAYA KUMAR B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066025 MAHASINGI BHARAT KUMAR B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066026 MAMIDIJOLA AKHILA B.COM COMP 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066027 MANDANGI SURESH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066028 NAGIREDLA AJAY B.COM COMP
2122001066029 NIDRABANGI RAMANA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066030 NIMMALA JANU B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066031 PALLA SADHANA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066032 PASINIBILLI ANANTH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066033 PATHINAVALASA SIVA B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066034 POLUMURU MANIKANTA B.COM COMP 19 13 32 4 4 4 44 22
2122001066035 PULIBANDA VINODH KUMAR B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066036 RAYI VANISREE B.COM COMP
2122001066037 REDDY HEMANTHA RAO B.COM COMP
2122001066038 REDDY JAYANTH B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16
2122001066039 REGIDI NEELAKANTAM B.COM COMP
2122001066040 ROKALLA SYAMASUNDARA B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066041 SAVARA HARI PRASAD B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066042 SAVARA JEEVA B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066043 SAVARA NAGESWARA RAO B.COM COMP 10 8 18 5 5 4 32 16



2122001066044 SAVARA PRASAD B.COM COMP
2122001066045 SAVARA RAVINDRA KUMAR B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066046 SAVARA SOMESWARA RAO B.COM COMP
2122001066047 SAVARA SRINU B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066048 SAVARA SUKANYA B.COM COMP
2122001066049 SAVARA SURESH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066050 SAVARA VASANTHA RAO B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066051 SAVARA VASU GIRI B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066052 SEERA RADHIKA B.COM COMP
2122001066053 SUNKARI GOWREESWARI B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066054 SURU MADHU B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066055 TOMPALA DILIP B.COM COMP
2122001066056 VAVILAPALLI RAGHAVI B.COM COMP
2122001066057 YARABATI KUSUMA B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066058 YENNI KALI CHANDU B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
2122001066059 YERRA ESWAR B.COM COMP 20 14 34 5 5 4 48 24
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2122001067001 ALIKANA SAI TEJA B.COM GEN 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067002 ANGURU DILLESWARI B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067003 ARIKA AJITH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067004 ARIKA BABURAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067005 ARUBARIKI MANI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067006 BAMMIDI SRIKANYA B.COM GEN 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067007 BANDARI ESWARA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067008 BANTUPALLI DHARMA RAJU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067009 BEHARA MUKESH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067010 BEHERA DHARMENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067011 BEHERA JEEVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067012 BEHERA SUMANTH B.COM GEN
2122001067013 BINNADA GURUDATTA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067014 BISAI RAMESH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067015 BODASINGI MANOHAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067016 BOMMALI SURESH KUMAR B.COM GEN 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001067017 BONELA RAVI B.COM GEN 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001067018 BUDUMURU RAMBABU B.COM GEN 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001067019 BURADA PRATYUSHA B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067020 BURALLA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001067021 BURI ARUNA KUMARI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067022 CHAMALLA SAIKUMAR B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067023 CHEERA SAI KUMAR B.COM GEN 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
2122001067024 CHITHRI SURYA B.COM GEN 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067025 CHITTEVALASA RAMU B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067026 DAMODARA NITHIN B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067027 DASARI LOKESH B.COM GEN
2122001067028 DASARI RAJESH B.COM GEN 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001067029 DUGANA GAYATHRI B.COM GEN
2122001067030 EASA ANIL KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067031 GALLA SANJAY B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067032 GOLLAPALLI CHAITANYA B.COM GEN
2122001067033 GONDA VENKATESH B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067034 GOTIVADA RAMARAJU B.COM GEN
2122001067035 GUDIVADA KIRAN KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067036 GURRU HEMARAJU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067037 GURUGUBELLI RAJU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067038 GURUVU GNANESWARARAO B.COM GEN
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2122001067039 JOGI TEJESWARARAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067040 KALLEPALLI ABHILASH B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067041 KALLEPALLI JHANSI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067042 KAMBAPU NANI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067043 KANCHI SAI B.COM GEN 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001067044 KANIMETTA SANDEEP B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067045 KAPIRI KEERTHI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067046 KARAGANA GAYATRIDEVI B.COM GEN 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
2122001067047 KARRI KARTHEEK B.COM GEN 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001067048 KASIMIKOTA GANESWARARAO B.COM GEN 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001067049 KIKKARI VENUGOPALA SWAMI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067050 KILLI DIVYA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067051 KINJARAPU SANTHOSHI B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067052 KINJARAPU SIMHADRINAIDU B.COM GEN 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001067053 KOMARA DHANALAXMI B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067054 KONADA AJAY KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067055 KONDALA SULOMANO B.COM GEN 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067056 KONNAI SEKHAR B.COM GEN 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067057 KONTHALA LAKSHMANA B.COM GEN
2122001067058 KORRA KIRAN B.COM GEN
2122001067059 KOTA DEVARAJU B.COM GEN 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001067060 KOTCHA PAVAN KUMAR B.COM GEN
2122001067061 KOYYANA MADHAVARAO B.COM GEN
2122001067062 KUPPILI SAI KOUSHIK B.COM GEN
2122001067063 LANDA AYYAPPA B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067064 LOTTALA DURGAPRASAD B.COM GEN 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
2122001067065 MAJJI RAJASEKHAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067066 MANDALA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067067 MARIDI MAHESH B.COM GEN 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001067068 MENDA DAMODARA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067069 METTA REVATHI B.COM GEN
2122001067070 MIDATHANA SURENDRA B.COM GEN 13 13 26 4 5 5 40 20
2122001067071 NADAGANA SAIKIRAN B.COM GEN 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067072 NAKKA RAMU B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067073 PAIDI SWATHI B.COM GEN
2122001067074 PALLA HARIKRISHNA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067075 PALLI SAI B.COM GEN 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
2122001067076 PANDA DEEPAK B.COM GEN 11 7 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067077 PISINI SUNIL BABU B.COM GEN
2122001067078 PONNANA MOHANA RAO B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067079 PYDI ASWINI B.COM GEN 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001067080 RAGOLU NARENDRA B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001067081 RAPAKA NOMUKUMAR B.COM GEN 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001067082 SANAPALA RAVANAMMA B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067083 SAVARA SUBBA RAO B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067084 SAVARA SUREKHA B.COM GEN 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001067085 SILLA NAVYA B.COM GEN
2122001067086 SIMMA HEMANTH KUMAR B.COM GEN 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
2122001067087 SIRLI ARUNKUMAR B.COM GEN
2122001067088 SURAVARAPU PURNA RAO B.COM GEN 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
2122001067089 TAMADA GANESH B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067090 TATTA TEJESWARA RAO B.COM GEN 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001067091 THADIVALASA MANIMALA B.COM GEN



2122001067092 TOGU GANESH B.COM GEN 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001067093 TUNGANA RAKHI DROP OUTB.COM GEN 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
2122001067094 URLAPU DEEPIKA B.COM GEN 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001067095 VALUROUTHU VENKATESH B.COM GEN
2122001067096 VANUMU DURGA DROP OUTB.COM GEN 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001067097 VAVILAPALLI NAVEEN B.COM GEN 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
2122001067098 VUNGATI GAJENDRA B.COM GEN
2122001067099 YALLA RAVI KUMAR B.COM GEN 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14

 YERIPILLI REVANTH B.COM GEN
2122001066001 ANNEPU PAVANI B.COM COMP 11 7 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066002 ANNU ESWARA RAO B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066003 BAGGU LOKESH B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066004 BAGGU SARATH B.COM COMP
2122001066005 BAIRI GOVINDA B.COM COMP 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001066006 BANGARU SWATHI B.COM COMP 15 13 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001066007 BANTUPALLI RAJESWARI B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066008 BASIVADA MADHAVI B.COM COMP 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001066009 BASWA KUSUMA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066010 BERI MAHESH B.COM COMP
2122001066011 BORIGI VENKATA RAVI TEJA B.COM COMP
2122001066012 CHELLURU ASHITH KUMAR B.COM COMP
2122001066013 DUGGU ROJA B.COM COMP
2122001066014

DUVVARI VENKATA RAMANA B.COM COMP
9 7 16

4 4 4
28 14

2122001066015 GATTU SUJATHA B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066016 GEDDAPU GANAPATHI B.COM COMP 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066017 GEDELA DINESH B.COM COMP 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001066018 GONDU VENKATARAMANA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066019 GURUGUBELLI RAVITEJA 

BHARADWAJ
B.COM COMP

2122001066020 JOGI PADMA B.COM COMP 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
2122001066021 KARRI RAJU B.COM COMP 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001066022 KAYALA SURYAPRABHA B.COM COMP 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066023 KONADA SAI KUMAR B.COM COMP 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001066024 KONDURU VIJAYA KUMAR B.COM COMP 12 9 21 5 5 5 36 18
2122001066025 MAHASINGI BHARAT KUMAR B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066026 MAMIDIJOLA AKHILA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066027 MANDANGI SURESH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066028 NAGIREDLA AJAY B.COM COMP 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066029 NIDRABANGI RAMANA B.COM COMP 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066030 NIMMALA JANU B.COM COMP
2122001066031 PALLA SADHANA B.COM COMP 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001066032 PASINIBILLI ANANTH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066033 PATHINAVALASA SIVA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066034 POLUMURU MANIKANTA B.COM COMP 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
2122001066035 PULIBANDA VINODH KUMAR B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066036 RAYI VANISREE B.COM COMP
2122001066037 REDDY HEMANTHA RAO B.COM COMP
2122001066038 REDDY JAYANTH B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066039 REGIDI NEELAKANTAM B.COM COMP
2122001066040

ROKALLA SYAMASUNDARA RAO B.COM COMP
13 13 26 4 5 5 40 20

2122001066041 SAVARA HARI PRASAD B.COM COMP 9



2122001066042 SAVARA JEEVA B.COM COMP 17 13 30 5 5 4 44 22
2122001066043 SAVARA NAGESWARA RAO B.COM COMP 14 11 25 5 5 5 40 20
2122001066044 SAVARA PRASAD DROUP OUTB.COM COMP 11 7 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066045 SAVARA RAVINDRA KUMAR B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066046 SAVARA SOMESWARA RAO B.COM COMP
2122001066047 SAVARA SRINU B.COM COMP
2122001066048 SAVARA SUKANYA B.COM COMP
2122001066049 SAVARA SURESH B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066050 SAVARA VASANTHA RAO B.COM COMP 13 13 26 4 5 5 40 20
2122001066051 SAVARA VASU GIRI B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066052 SEERA RADHIKA B.COM COMP 9 7 16 4 4 4 28 14
2122001066053 SUNKARI GOWREESWARI B.COM COMP 18 14 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066054 SURU MADHU B.COM COMP 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
2122001066055 TOMPALA DILIP B.COM COMP 10 8 18 4 4 4 30 15
2122001066056 VAVILAPALLI RAGHAVI DROUP OUTB.COM COMP 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066057 YARABATI KUSUMA B.COM COMP 19 13 32 5 5 4 46 23
2122001066058 YENNI KALI CHANDU B.COM COMP 16 12 28 5 4 5 42 21
2122001066059 YERRA ESWAR B.COM COMP 20 13 33 5 5 5 48 24
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